Rated capacity (kVA)
Economical type
Design code
Contact type
Dry-type self-cooled
D: Single-phase; S: Three-phase
Regulator, feature code
Note: Specially customized; the single-phase voltage regulator with rated output voltage ranged 0 to 300V

capacity
(kVA)
Number of
phases
Rated
frequency
(Hz)
Rated input
voltage(V)
Output
voltage
range (V)
Rated
output
current(A)
TDGC2-0.2 0.2
1
50
220 0~250
0.8
TDGC2-0.5 0.5 2
TDGC2-1 1 4
TDGC2-2 2 8
TDGC2-3 3 12
TDGC2-5 TDGC2J-5 5 20
TDGC2J-7 7 28
TDGC2-10 TDGC2J-10 10 40
TDGC2-15 TDGC2J-15 15 60
TDGC2-20 TDGC2J-20 20 80
TDGC2-30 TDGC2J-30 30 120
TDGC2J-40 40 160
TDGC2J-50 50 200
TSGC2-1.5 1.5
3 380 0~430
2
TSGC2-3 3 4
TSGC2-6 6 8
TSGC2-9 9 12
TSGC2-15 TSGC2J-15 15 20
TSGC2J-20 20 27
TSGC2-30 TSGC2J-30 30 40
TSGC2J-40 40 54
TSGC2J-50 50 67
TD
SGC2, TD
SGC2J Contact Voltage Regulator
144